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Questions

Which party Quaid-e-AzaFirstly joined in Subcontinent.m

Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah joined Muslim Leagure in .

Minto Marley reformed were reforms were implementaed in Hindustan in.

Quaid -e-Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah was born in 25th December 1876 in.

Who was the governor general Pakistan.

Defective planning of Radcliffe Caused to much prolems for.

Bharat Captured Kashmir Though

Many Muslim Majority areas were merged in to.

British Governmentformed a boundaries demarcation commission of Punjab and Bengal
Under.

For Interim Govenment how many member were nominated by Muslim League.

Answers Choice

D.

A
B.
C.
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. Indian National Congress

. Muslim League

. All Indian National Congress
. All Indian Muslim League

1912
1913
1914
1915

1907
1908
1909
1910

. Karachi

Calculta

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali
Allama Igbal
Quaid-e- Azam Muhammad Ali

Jinnah

D.
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Liaquat Ali Khan

. Bharat

. Pakistan

. Banglades
. Afghanistan

. Muzaffarabad

Kotli
Jamu
Gurdaspur

. Bharat
. Bangadesh

Iran
Iraq

. Sir Cyril Radcliffe
. Sir Alexander

Lord Alexander

. Sir Stafford Crips



