

9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which party Quaid-e-AzaFirstly joined in Subcontinent.m	A. Indian National Congress B. Muslim League C. All Indian National Congress D. All Indian Muslim League
2	Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah joined Muslim Leagure in .	A. 1912 B. 1913 C. 1914 D. 1915
3	Minto Marley reformed were reforms were implementaed in Hindustan in.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
4	Quaid -e-Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah was born in 25th December 1876 in.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Dehli D. Calculta
5	Who was the governor general Pakistan.	A. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali B. Allama Iqbal C. Quaid-e- Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Liaquat Ali Khan
6	Defective planning of Radcliffe Caused to much prolems for.	A. Bharat B. Pakistan C. Banglades D. Afghanistan
7	Bharat Captured Kashmir Though	A. Muzaffarabad B. Kotli C. Jamu D. Gurdaspur
8	Many Muslim Majority areas were merged in to.	A. Bharat B. Bangadesh C. Iran D. Iraq
9	British Governmentformed a boundaries demarcation commission of Punjab and Bengal Under.	A. Sir Cyril Radcliffe B. Sir Alexander C. Lord Alexander D. Sir Stafford Crips
10	For Interim Govenment how many member were nominated by Muslim League.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 2